PIaces around the town

a) A place where you wait for the bus

b) A place where you Buy food

c) A place where you Borrow books

A place where you See a movie

A place where you find medical drugs

1. Match the words and the definitions. Then practice asking the questions with a partner
What's a...? It’s a place where you...

1

2.

3.

4. d)

5. e)

6.

f) A place where people pay for food

2. Cross out the incorrect word

a bag on the table.

a calendar on the wall.

two posters in my room.

a banana in this basket.

six chairs in the kitchen.

a mirror in my room.

e L L I

children in the yard

3. Read the email and answer the questions

with false or true

oA R BB e

There are 2 beaches ___
Thereisapark

There is a supermarket
There is a big restaurant

There are four cafes
There is an airport:

lots of boaks on the shelf. @

Hi,

loves them.

We are on vacation in Westport and it's beautiful!
There's lots to do here for all the family. There aren't
any beaches, but there's a castle and a big park. The
castle is very old and really interesting. And the children
go to the park every day. There isn't a supermarket here,
but there are lots of small stores in the center Anne

In the evening. | walk with Arine and the children in the
center. There is a big fish restaurant here. | like fish a lot!
There are also three cafés where we relax. It's easy to
get to Westport, The airport is not far from the center

and there's a bus station near our hotel.
Wish you were here!

See you soon! Tom
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